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2024-2025 Excelsior Afterschool Calendar

7-14

11
27-29

20
23-31
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26

Excelsior first day of school

CLOSED Labor Day

Excelsior Fall Break — *No Camp*

CLOSED - Veterans Day
CLOSED - Thanksgiving

Early Release Day
CLOSED - no Camp

CLOSED — New Years

CLOSED - *Intersession Camps Available
CLOSED - Teacher workday

CLOSED MLK, Jr. Day

CLOSED - Teacher workday
CLOSED - Teacher Workday

CLOSED - Spring Intersession
*Intersession Camps Available

CLOSED - Good Friday — no camp

CLOSED - Memorial Day

Last Day of School Excelsior

2024-2025 Aldersgate Excelsior Camps

**CLOSED Dec. 23 - 31 ***

January 1 *CLOSED*

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3

March 17-21
March 24-28

Camp January 2, 3



